
Takamori-go Timetable【weekdays】　Kumamoto　⇒　Takamori　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　as og April 1.2022

via
Kumamoto Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport
Kumamoto Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport
Kumamoto Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport

Final destination Takamori Chuo Takamori Chuo Takamori Chuo

Seibusyako 11:47 16:26 18:30

Rendaiji 11:51 16:31 18:35

Kumamoto Sta. 11:58 16:39 18:43

ANA Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky 12:01 16:42 18:46

Kawaramachi 12:03 16:44 18:48

Sakuramachi Bus Terminal 12:10 16:51 18:55

Torichosuji 12:16 16:57 19:01

Kotsukyoku-Mae 12:21 17:02 19:06

Misotenjin 12:23 17:04 19:08

Suizenji Koen-Mae 12:26 17:07 19:10

Kumamoto Kencho-Mae 12:28 17:10 19:13

Jieitai-Mae 12:33 17:16 19:18

Higashimachichuo 12:35 17:19 19:21

Mashiki Inter Guchi 12:40 17:24 19:26

Grandmesse-Mae 12:42 17:26 19:27

Techno Danchi Iriguchi 12:54 17:38 19:39

Techno Reserch Park Iriguchi 12:55 17:39 19:40

Aso Kumamoto Airport 13:06 17:50 19:51

Takayu 13:09 17:53 19:54

Nishiharadai 13:10 17:54 19:55

Nishihara Yakuba Iriguchi 13:13 17:57 19:58

Kazeate 13:15 17:59 20:00

Moenosato Tawarayama Tozanguchi 13:17 18:01 20:02

Konokayu Onsen Iriguchi 13:33 18:17 20:18

Sukuno 13:35 18:19 20:20

JA Kugino Kyuyujo-Yoko 13:37 18:21 20:22

Shinmura 13:39 18:23 20:24

Gionbashi 13:40 18:24 20:25

Nakamatsu Sta. 13:42 18:26 20:27

Yoshida Tozansen Iriguchi 13:44 18:28 20:29

Yoshidashinmachi 13:45 18:29 20:30

Shirakawa Suigen Iriguchi 13:47 18:31 20:32

Takamori Yusui Tunnel Iriguchi 13:51 18:35 20:36

Takamorishimomachi 13:52 18:36 20:37

Takamori Chuo 13:54 18:38 20:39



Takamori-go Timetable【Saturdays】　Kumamoto　⇒　Takamori　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　as og April 1.2022

via
Kumamoto Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport
Kumamoto Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport
Kumamoto Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport

Final destination Takamori Chuo Takamori Chuo Takamori Chuo

Seibusyako 11:47 16:28 18:32

Rendaiji 11:51 16:32 18:36

Kumamoto Sta. 11:58 16:39 18:43

ANA Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky 12:01 16:42 18:46

Kawaramachi 12:03 16:44 18:48

Sakuramachi Bus Terminal 12:10 16:51 18:55

Torichosuji 12:16 16:57 19:01

Kotsukyoku-Mae 12:21 17:02 19:06

Misotenjin 12:23 17:04 19:08

Suizenji Koen-Mae 12:25 17:07 19:10

Kumamoto Kencho-Mae 12:27 17:10 19:12

Jieitai-Mae 12:31 17:16 19:16

Higashimachichuo 12:33 17:19 19:18

Mashiki Inter Guchi 12:37 17:24 19:22

Grandmesse-Mae 12:39 17:26 19:24

Techno Danchi Iriguchi 12:51 17:38 19:36

Techno Reserch Park Iriguchi 12:52 17:39 19:37

Aso Kumamoto Airport 13:03 17:50 19:48

Takayu 13:06 17:53 19:51

Nishiharadai 13:07 17:54 19:52

Nishihara Yakuba Iriguchi 13:10 17:57 19:55

Kazeate 13:12 17:59 19:57

Moenosato Tawarayama Tozanguchi 13:14 18:01 19:59

Konokayu Onsen Iriguchi 13:30 18:17 20:15

Sukuno 13:32 18:19 20:17

JA Kugino Kyuyujo-Yoko 13:34 18:21 20:19

Shinmura 13:36 18:23 20:21

Gionbashi 13:37 18:24 20:22

Nakamatsu Sta. 13:39 18:26 20:24

Yoshida Tozansen Iriguchi 13:41 18:28 20:26

Yoshidashinmachi 13:42 18:29 20:27

Shirakawa Suigen Iriguchi 13:44 18:31 20:29

Takamori Yusui Tunnel Iriguchi 13:48 18:35 20:33

Takamorishimomachi 13:49 18:36 20:34

Takamori Chuo 13:51 18:38 20:36



Takamori-go Timetable【Sundays and Holidays】　Kumamoto　⇒　Takamori　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　as og April 1.2022

via
Kumamoto Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport
Kumamoto Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport
Kumamoto Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport

Final destination Takamori Chuo Takamori Chuo Takamori Chuo

Seibusyako 11:47 16:28 18:32

Rendaiji 11:51 16:32 18:36

Kumamoto Sta. 11:58 16:39 18:43

ANA Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky 12:01 16:42 18:46

Kawaramachi 12:03 16:44 18:48

Sakuramachi Bus Terminal 12:10 16:51 18:55

Torichosuji 12:16 16:57 19:01

Kotsukyoku-Mae 12:21 17:02 19:06

Misotenjin 12:23 17:04 19:08

Suizenji Koen-Mae 12:25 17:07 19:10

Kumamoto Kencho-Mae 12:27 17:09 19:12

Jieitai-Mae 12:31 17:14 19:16

Higashimachichuo 12:33 17:16 19:18

Mashiki Inter Guchi 12:37 17:21 19:22

Grandmesse-Mae 12:39 17:23 19:24

Techno Danchi Iriguchi 12:51 17:35 19:36

Techno Reserch Park Iriguchi 12:52 17:36 19:37

Aso Kumamoto Airport 13:03 17:47 19:48

Takayu 13:06 17:50 19:51

Nishiharadai 13:07 17:51 19:52

Nishihara Yakuba Iriguchi 13:10 17:54 19:55

Kazeate 13:12 17:56 19:57

Moenosato Tawarayama Tozanguchi 13:14 17:58 19:59

Konokayu Onsen Iriguchi 13:30 18:14 20:15

Sukuno 13:32 18:16 20:17

JA Kugino Kyuyujo-Yoko 13:34 18:18 20:19

Shinmura 13:36 18:20 20:21

Gionbashi 13:37 18:21 20:22

Nakamatsu Sta. 13:39 18:23 20:24

Yoshida Tozansen Iriguchi 13:41 18:25 20:26

Yoshidashinmachi 13:42 18:26 20:27

Shirakawa Suigen Iriguchi 13:44 18:28 20:29

Takamori Yusui Tunnel Iriguchi 13:48 18:32 20:33

Takamorishimomachi 13:49 18:33 20:34

Takamori Chuo 13:51 18:35 20:36



Takamori-go Timetable【weekdays and Saturdays】　Takamori　⇒　Kumamoto　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　as og April 1.2022

via
Aso Kumamoto Airport

Kumamoto Sta.
Aso Kumamoto Airport

Kumamoto Sta.
Aso Kumamoto Airport

Kumamoto Sta.

Final destination Seibusyako Seibusyako Seibusyako

Takamori Chuo 5:45 8:30 15:00

Takamorishimomachi 5:46 8:31 15:01

Takamori Yusui Tunnel Iriguchi 5:47 8:32 15:02

Shirakawa Suigen Iriguchi 5:52 8:37 15:07

Yoshidashinmachi 5:54 8:39 15:09

Yoshida Tozansen Iriguchi 5:55 8:40 15:10

Nakamatsu Sta. 5:58 8:43 15:13

Gionbashi 6:00 8:45 15:15

Shinmura 6:02 8:47 15:17

JA Kugino Kyuyujo-Yoko 6:06 8:51 15:21

Sukuno 6:08 8:53 15:23

Konokayu Onsen Iriguchi 6:11 8:56 15:26

Moenosato Tawarayama Tozanguchi 6:26 9:11 15:41

Kazeate 6:28 9:13 15:43

Nishihara Yakuba Iriguchi 6:31 9:16 15:46

Nishiharadai 6:34 9:19 15:49

Takayu 6:35 9:20 15:50

Aso Kumamoto Airport 6:48 9:33 16:03

Techno Reserch Park Iriguchi 6:50 9:35 16:05

Techno Danchi Iriguchi 6:51 9:36 16:06

Grandmesse-Mae 7:03 9:48 16:18

Mashiki Inter Guchi 7:05 9:50 16:20

Higashimachichuo 7:09 9:54 16:24

Jieitai-Mae 7:11 9:56 16:26

Kumamoto Kencho-Mae 7:15 10:00 16:30

Suizenji Koen-Mae 7:18 10:03 16:33

Misotenjin 7:21 10:06 16:36

Kotsukyoku-Mae 7:22 10:07 16:37

Torichosuji 7:27 10:12 16:42

Sakuramachi Bus Terminal 7:33 10:18 16:48

Kawaramachi 7:35 10:20 16:50

Shokokaigisho-Mae 7:36 10:21 16:51

ANA Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky 7:38 10:23 16:53

Kumamoto Sta. 7:43 10:28 16:58

Rendaiji 7:50 10:35 17:05

Seibusyako 7:57 10:42 17:12



Takamori-go Timetable【Sundays and Holidays】　Takamori　⇒　Kumamoto　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　as og April 1.2022

via
Aso Kumamoto Airport

Kumamoto Sta.
Aso Kumamoto Airport

Kumamoto Sta.
Aso Kumamoto Airport

Kumamoto Sta.

Final destination Seibusyako Seibusyako Seibusyako

Takamori Chuo 6:45 8:30 15:00

Takamorishimomachi 6:46 8:31 15:01

Takamori Yusui Tunnel Iriguchi 6:47 8:32 15:02

Shirakawa Suigen Iriguchi 6:52 8:37 15:07

Yoshidashinmachi 6:54 8:39 15:09

Yoshida Tozansen Iriguchi 6:55 8:40 15:10

Nakamatsu Sta. 6:58 8:43 15:13

Gionbashi 7:00 8:45 15:15

Shinmura 7:02 8:47 15:17

JA Kugino Kyuyujo-Yoko 7:06 8:51 15:21

Sukuno 7:08 8:53 15:23

Konokayu Onsen Iriguchi 7:11 8:56 15:26

Moenosato Tawarayama Tozanguchi 7:26 9:11 15:41

Kazeate 7:28 9:13 15:43

Nishihara Yakuba Iriguchi 7:31 9:16 15:46

Nishiharadai 7:34 9:19 15:49

Takayu 7:35 9:20 15:50

Aso Kumamoto Airport 7:48 9:33 16:03

Techno Reserch Park Iriguchi 7:50 9:35 16:05

Techno Danchi Iriguchi 7:51 9:36 16:06

Grandmesse-Mae 8:03 9:48 16:18

Mashiki Inter Guchi 8:05 9:50 16:20

Higashimachichuo 8:09 9:54 16:24

Jieitai-Mae 8:11 9:56 16:26

Kumamoto Kencho-Mae 8:15 10:00 16:30

Suizenji Koen-Mae 8:18 10:03 16:33

Misotenjin 8:21 10:06 16:36

Kotsukyoku-Mae 8:22 10:07 16:37

Torichosuji 8:27 10:12 16:42

Sakuramachi Bus Terminal 8:33 10:18 16:48

Kawaramachi 8:35 10:20 16:50

Shokokaigisho-Mae 8:36 10:21 16:51

ANA Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky 8:38 10:23 16:53

Kumamoto Sta. 8:43 10:28 16:58

Rendaiji 8:50 10:35 17:05

Seibusyako 8:57 10:42 17:12


